

Ermatita unsri <ermatita@unsri.ac.id>

IJACSA November 2023: Paper Submission Received

1 pesan

Editor IJACSA

25 Oktober 2023 pukul 15.41 nsri.ac.id.

<editorijacsa@thesai.org> pu
Kepada: yulistia@mdp.ac.id, ermatita@unsri.ac.id,
samsuryadi@unsri.ac.id, abdiansah@unsri.ac.id

Dear Corresponding Author,

Thank you for submitting your paper entitled:

 "New AHP Improvement using COMET Method Characteristic to Eliminate Rank Reversal Phenomenon"

for publication with International Journal of Advanced Computer Science and Applications (IJACSA) November 2023 Edition (Volume 14 No 11).

Your paper will be reviewed by the IJACSA technical committee and the evaluation outcome will be communicated up to 15 November 2023.

Regards, Editor

IJACSA The Science and Information (SAI) Organization

P.S. You can now rewatch the keynote talks from previous conferences available on our Youtube channel. Press play and get inspired!



Ermatita unsri <ermatita@unsri.ac.id>

IJACSA Acceptance Notification -Volume 14 No 11 November 2023

1 pesan

Editor IJACSA

13 November 2023 pukul 21.50 Kepada: yulistia@mdp.ac.id, ermatita@unsri.ac.id, samsuryadi@unsri.ac.id, abdiansah@unsri.ac.id

Dear Author(s),

<editorijacsa@thesai.org>

Congratulations, your submitted paper titled "New AHP Improvement using COMET Method Characteristic to Eliminate Rank Reversal Phenomenon" has been reviewed and accepted for publication in the International Journal of Advanced Computer Science and Applications (IJACSA) - Volume 14 No 11 November 2023.

Registration and Publication Fee Payment

You may now proceed with the registration for paper publication at https://thesai.org/Home/FeePayment. If you do not have any credit/debit card available or if the payment process fails, please get in touch with us.

Kindly register before **18th November 2023** for timely publication and indexing of your paper.

Open Access

All papers published by the International Journal of Advanced Computer Science and Applications are made freely and permanently accessible online immediately upon publication, without any subscription charges. All published articles are assigned a DOI.

Indexing

Upon publication of papers, our next step will be to submit all published papers in International Indexes and University Libraries. Some of the indexes include **Web of Science (Clarivate | JIF 0.9), Scopus (Q3)**, Inspec, Ebesco, ProQuest, Microsoft Academic, WorldCat.

Reviewer Feedback

All submitted manuscripts were subject to a doubleblind peer review process. The Editorial Board has decided that the reviewers' feedback will be emailed to the author(s) after registration.

Wishing you all the best and hope to hear from you soon,

Regards, Editor IJACSA

The Science and Information (SAI) Organization

P.S. You can now rewatch the keynote talks from previous conferences available on our Youtube channel. Press play and get inspired!



Ermatita unsri <ermatita@unsri.ac.id>

IJACSA November 2023: Reviewers Feedback

2 pesan

Editor IJACSA

<editorijacsa@thesai.org>

23 November 2023 pukul 18.30 Kepada: yulistia@mdp.ac.id, ermatita@unsri.ac.id, samsuryadi@unsri.ac.id, abdiansah@unsri.ac.id

Dear Author,

Please find the attached Reviewer Feedback of your manuscript "New AHP Improvement using COMET Method Characteristic to Eliminate Rank Reversal Phenomenon".

Kindly revise your paper as per the feedback attached here with and send us an updated version following the SAI Paper format (attached). Please submit your camera ready paper (both .docx and .pdf format) on or before November 27, 2023 for publication in IJACSA November 2023.

Tentative Publication Date - 30 November 2023

If you have prepared your paper in Latex, there is no need to submit a .docx file (Submit Latex sources with .pdf file). You may download the Latex Paper Format

from http://thesai.org/Home/Downloads

Our publication team is experienced in handling most of the formatting issues in the manuscripts. While there are instances when an issue cannot be resolved, only in those cases the manuscript may be shifted to the next issue. There will be no other extra charges nor there will be any liabilities. We are fully committed to the satisfaction of the authors and are always there to assist you in the best possible manner.

Thank you for considering IJACSA as a medium for publication of your work.

Regards,
Editor
IJACSA
The Science and Information (SAI) Organization

P.S. You can now rewatch the keynote talks from previous conferences available on our Youtube channel. Press play and get inspired!

3 lampiran



SAI_PAPER_FORMAT.docx 38K



Reviewer Feedback Form_1.pdf 24K



Reviewer Feedback Form_2.pdf 22K

Yulistia <yulistia@mdp.ac.id>

25 November 2023 pukul 21.26

Kepada: Editor IJACSA <editorijacsa@thesai.org> Cc: ermatita@unsri.ac.id, samsuryadi@unsri.ac.id, abdiansah@unsri.ac.id

Dear IJACSA Editor,

Hereby I sent the revision of my paper, based on the feedback from the reviewer comments in the previous email.

thank you

Best Regards Yulistia

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

--

Best Regards, Yulistia Universitas Multi Data Palembang







Ermatita unsri <ermatita@unsri.ac.id>

IJACSA November 2023: Camera Ready Submission Received

1 pesan

Editor IJACSA

<editorijacsa@thesai.org>

27 November 2023 pukul 12.20 Kepada: yulistia@mdp.ac.id, ermatita@unsri.ac.id, samsuryadi@unsri.ac.id, abdiansah@unsri.ac.id

Dear Authors,

Thank you for submitting your camera ready paper titled "New AHP Improvement using COMET Method Characteristic to Eliminate Rank Reversal Phenomenon"

Your camera ready paper has been sent to the IJACSA publication team and for final review. You will receive a notification email with the publication link once the issue has been published.

The tentative publication date is 30 November 2023.

Please feel free to contact us for any further queries or discussions.

Regards, **Editor**

IJACSA The Science and Information (SAI) Organization

P.S. You can now rewatch the keynote talks from previous conferences available on our Youtube channel. Press play and get inspired!



Ermatita unsri <ermatita@unsri.ac.id>

IJACSA Volume 14 Issue 11 November 2023 Published

2 pesan

Editor IJACSA

<editorijacsa@thesai.org>
Bcc: ermatita@unsri.ac.id

30 November 2023 pukul 20.38

Dear Colleague,

It is our pleasure to present the November 2023 Issue of the International Journal of Advanced Computer Science and Applications (IJACSA).

Current Issue is published at the following link: IJACSA Volume 14 Issue 11 November 2023

We hope this was a wonderful experience for you and we kindly request you to disseminate information about issue publication among your colleagues and fellow scientists, so as to achieve increased readership for all articles. Please do read the other papers published in our journal and consider citing them in your future publications.

For future paper submissions, please refer to the Call for Papers.

Further Steps:

All papers published in IJACSA are assigned individual DOI's. The DOI information for each article is available at the respective web page of that article.

Each published paper also has a dedicated web page with all the information about the paper that is linked to the respective DOI. It may take a few days for DOI records to be updated at CrossRef.

The papers of this journal are submitted for indexing to Web of Science, Scopus, Semantic Scholar, Inspec (IET), EBSCOhost, Microsoft Academic Search. The indexing process normally takes about 10-12 weeks to complete.

Wishing you all the best and hope to hear from you soon.

Regards, Editor IJACSA

The Science and Information (SAI) Organization

Yulistia <yulistia@mdp.ac.id>

28 Januari 2024 pukul 18.17

Kepada: ermatita@unsri.ac.id

[Kutipan teks disembunyikan]

__

Best Regards, Yulistia Universitas Multi Data Palembang



